
Campaign Update  
TO:   Campaign Leaders and Volunteers 
FROM:  One Church, Many Disciples Campaign Office 
DATE:  March 8, 2019 

 

This Week’s Highlights  

 One Church, Many Disciples is reporting new gifts of approximately $1.2 million. 
 Wave IV parishes have raised nearly $6 million; 60% of the cumulative wave goal! 
 710 parish families have been visited thus far in the wave, resulting in 495 gifts, 189 pending 

decisions and only 26 declined. The pace of activity remains high as we work to reach all families.  
 The first 5 parishes in Wave IV went over goal this week! Overall, 64 parishes have achieved their 

goals throughout the archdiocese. 
 Congratulations to Queen of All Saints, Sayre; Our Lady of Guadalupe, Hollis; St. Catherine of Siena, 

Pauls Valley; Holy Trinity, Okarche; and Ss. Peter and Paul, Hobart for surpassing their campaign 
goals! 

 
  
 
 

“Ten-Percenters” 
Wave IV parishes with 10% or more increases 
toward goal this week    % Increase 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

One Church, Many Disciples  
Total Raised to Date 

$83.1 million 

$80 Million Challenge Goal 104% Raised to Date 

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Hollis 110% 
St. Eugene, Weatherford 36% 
St. Catherine of Siena, Pauls Valley 35% 
Holy Trinity, Okarche 34% 
Sacred Heart, Mangum 34% 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Hobart 31% 
St. Mary Assumption, Wakita 20% 
Blessed Sacrament, Thomas 20% 
St. Cornelius, Cherokee 17% 
Queen of All Saints, Sayre 16% 
Korean Martyrs, OKC 15% 
St. Andrew, Moore 14% 
St. Thomas More, Norman 10% 



 

One Church, Many Disciples Summary by Phase 
 

Campaign                      Goal         Raised to Date % Goal 
Archbishop Coakley’s Lead Gifts $20,000,000 $23,719,941  119% 

10 Wave I Parishes $8,535,000 $10,387,425  122% 
29 Wave II Parishes $13,630,000 $16,152,446  119% 
34 Wave III Parishes $10,950,000 $14,219,948  130% 
31 Wave IV Parishes $9,345,000 $5,944,778  60% 

Combined Parish Campaigns $15,350,000 $10,304,938  67% 
Blessed Stanley Rother Museum $5,000,000 $2,345,121  47% 

Other Gifts -- $41,917    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wave IV Parishes 

Parish Pastor Parish Goal 
Raised to 

Date* 
% Of 
Goal 

Our Lady of Guadalupe, Hollis Rev. Arokiasamy Andarias $40,000 $65,500 164% 
St. Catherine of Siena, Pauls Valley Rev. Nerio Espinosa $80,000 $91,700 115% 
Ss. Peter and Paul, Hobart Rev. Arokiasamy Andarias $85,000 $97,250 114% 
Holy Trinity, Okarche Administrator $750,000 $782,795 104% 
Queen of All Saints, Sayre Rev. Philip Louis $75,000 $78,265 104% 
St. Francis of Assisi, OKC Very Rev. William Novak, V.G. $1,415,000 $1,154,571 82% 
Sacred Heart, Mangum Rev. Arokiasamy Andarias $65,000 $52,200 80% 
St. Andrew, Moore Rev. John W. Feehily $860,000 $667,800 78% 
St. Mary, Ardmore Rev. Kevin Ratterman $490,000 $372,275 76% 
Sacred Heart, Hinton Rev. Christopher H. Tran $35,000 $26,500 76% 
Immaculate Heart of Mary, Calumet Administrator $80,000 $54,800 69% 
St. Matthew, Elk City Rev. Philip Louis $530,000 $350,250 66% 
St. Eugene, Weatherford Rev. Christopher H. Tran $205,000 $134,000 65% 
St. Cornelius, Cherokee Rev. Balraj Sagili Jesudas $30,000 $17,000 57% 
Holy Spirit, Mustang Rev. Joseph A. Jacobi $1,100,000 $604,100 55% 
St. Thomas More, Norman Rev. James A. Goins $1,080,000 $567,100 53% 
St. Joseph, Norman Rev. Joseph M. Irwin $1,025,000 $474,550 46% 
St. Joseph, Ada Rev. Aaron J. Foshee $300,000 $118,100 39% 
St. Joseph Old Cathedral, OKC Rev. M. Price Oswalt, KCHS $760,000 $296,420 39% 
St. Francis Xavier, Sulphur Rev. Aaron J. Foshee $140,000 $46,500 33% 
Sacred Heart, Alva Rev. Balraj Sagili Jesudas $175,000 $53,000 30% 
St. Mary Assumption, Wakita Rev. Carl William Janocha $50,000 $10,002 20% 
Blessed Sacrament, Thomas Rev. Christopher H. Tran $30,000 $6,000 20% 
Holy Cross, Madill Rev. Oby J. Zunmas $135,000 $24,000 18% 
St. Mary, Medford Rev. Carl William Janocha $100,000 $16,100 16% 
Korean Martyrs, OKC Rev. Sung Hun Yi, STM $40,000 $6,000 15% 
Our Mother of Mercy, Waynoka Rev. Balraj Sagili Jesudas $25,000 $3,500 14% 
Good Shepherd, Marietta Rev. Oby J. Zunmas $45,000 $5,000 11% 
St. Joseph, Pond Creek Rev. Carl William Janocha $20,000   
St. Michael, Meeker Rev. Long Phan $30,000   
St. Wenceslaus, Prague Rev. Long Phan $95,000   

 

*Please note: the 10% credit parishes receive from gifts obtained by Archbishop Coakley are counted toward the 
individual parish goals but excluded from the total raised in the wave.  This avoids double counting of gifts. 
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